
I.D.:	57986392

Adaptor	FO-100	buc.,	patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	10m	-	20
buc.,	patch	cord	fo	LC-LC	3m	-	20	buc.,

Data
publicarii

16.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

10.068,00	RON	-	10.068,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Adaptor	FO-100	buc.,	patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	10m	-	20	buc.,	patch	cord	fo	LC-LC	3m	-
20	buc.,	patch	cord	fo	LC-LC	5m	-	20	buc.,	patch	cord	fo	singlemode	20	m	-	20	buc.,	.,	patch
cord	fo	singlemode	3	m	-	20	buc.,	.,	patch	cord	fo	singlemode	5m	-	20	buc.,	modul
SFP1310TX/1550RX-50buc.,	.,	modul	SFP1550TX/1310RX-50buc.,


